1	Title	
2		erchant Sales in the Historic District – For the purpose of authorizing
3	hawker, peddler, and itinerant merchant sales in the Historic District in conjunction with	
4	<u> </u>	020, Martin Luther King, Jr. Parade and Festival.
5	Body	CAMPA CONTROLL OF MALE
6		CITY COUNCIL OF THE
7		City of Annapolis
9		Resolution 41-19
10 11		Introduced by: Alderwomen Tierney
11 12		Introduced by: Alderwoman Tierney
13		
14	A RESOLUT	TION concerning
15		
16		Itinerant Merchant Sales in the Historic District
17		
18		rpose of authorizing hawker, peddler, and itinerant merchant sales in the
19	Historic District in conjunction with the April 4, 2020, Martin Luther King, Ja	
20	Parade	e and Festival.
21 22		
22 23	WHEREAS.	on April 29, 2019, the City Council adopted R-19-19, which designated the
24	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	April 4, 2020, Martin Luther King, Jr. Parade and Festival as a City
25		Sponsored Special Event in recognition of its significance to our heritage
26		and public service to our City; and
27		
28	WHEREAS,	Section 7.40.090.H of the City Code allows the City Council to designate
29		by resolution certain dates and times on which hawkers, peddlers, and
30		itinerant merchants may sell in the Historic District as part of certain special
31		events; and
32	WHEDEAS	the April 4 2020 Mortin Luther King Ir Darede will commence at Noon
33 34	WIIEKEAS,	the April 4, 2020, Martin Luther King, Jr. Parade will commence at Noon and will be followed by a Festival from 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM at the Susan
35		Campbell Park; and
36		0 mm p 0 4 m 2 mm m m m
37	WHEREAS,	certain vendors wish to sell their goods, wares, and merchandise of any kind
38		in the Historic District in conjunction with the Martin Luther King, Jr.
39		Parade and Festival.
40		
41		
42	NOW THER	EFORE,
43	DE IT DESC	NI VED DV THE ANNADOLIC CITY COUNCIL 45-4 box 1 1-11
44 45		DLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that hawker, peddler, merchant sales in the Historic District are allowed in conjunction with the
+0	and ningrain i	incremant sales in the rustone District are anowed in confunction with the

1	Martin Luther King, Jr. Parade and Festival on April 4, 2020, from 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM at
2	the Susan Campbell Park.
3	
4	
5	AND, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that
6	this resolution shall take effect from the date of its passage.
7	
8	
9	EXPLANATION
10	<u>Underline</u> indicates matter added.
11	Strikethrough indicates matter stricken.